
WEEK DATE OPPONENT TIME (ET) TV RESULT

1 Sat, Aug 9 @ Rams 7:00 PM CBS 11

2 Sat, Aug 16 vs. Ravens 7:00 PM CBS 11

3 Fri, Aug 22 vs. Falcons 8:00 PM CBS 11

Regular Season

1 Thu, Sep 4 @ Eagles 8:20 PM NBC

2 Sun, Sep 14 vs. Giants 1:00 PM FOX

3 Sun, Sep 21 @ Bears 4:25 PM FOX

4 Sun, Sep 28 vs. Packers 8:20 PM NBC

5 Sun, Oct 5 @ Jets 1:00 PM FOX

6 Sun, Oct 12 @ Panthers 1:00 PM FOX

7 Sun, Oct 19 vs. Commanders 4:25 PM FOX

8 Sun, Oct 26 @ Broncos 4:25 PM CBS

9 Mon, Nov 3 vs. Cardinals 8:15 PM ESPN/ABC

10 Sun, Nov 9 BYE

11 Mon, Nov 17 @ Raiders 8:15 PM ESPN/ABC

12 Sun, Nov 23 vs. Eagles 4:25 PM FOX

13 Thu, Nov 27 vs. Chiefs 4:30 PM CBS

14 Thu, Dec 4 @ Lions 8:15 PM Prime Video

15 Sun, Dec 14 vs. Vikings 8:20 PM NBC

16 Sun, Dec 21 vs. Chargers 1:00 PM FOX

17 Thu, Dec 25 @ Commanders 1:00 PM Netflix

18 TBD @ Giants TBD TBD

You can listen to every Cowboys game on 105.3 The Fan (English) or La Grande 107.5 FM (Spanish).
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